138EP23 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA2 21.7.0 PRCOCO2
12:47:52{EDT} REPORTING DATE: 13SEP23 PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICO 12S5EP23
RACE : 1

SOURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/6/10/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2,7,9
FAVORITES : 6

$2.,00 PAYS (U8 Dollaxs)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL
ist 8 6.20 3.20 2,20
2nd 6 2.60 2.20
3rd 10 3,20
4ath 1
Exacta ) "
OFFICIAL £2.00 PAYS $1,.00 PAYS (US Dollars) 3
8/6 18,40 9.20 ] R .
Trifecta - MARYLAND JOCKEY CLUB
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS  (US Dollars) ' - ] = o -
B/8/30 . te e AT PIMLICO RACE TRACK  ~
Superfecta : -
OFFICIAL $31.00 PAYS $0.10 DPAYS (US Dollars)

8/6/10/1 95.10 9.51




138EP23
13:12:58 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM PIMLICO 13SEP23
RACE : 2
SOURCE PI
ORDER OF FINISH 3/1/8/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 3
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst 3
2nd 1
3rd 8
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.
3/1
Trifecta
OFFICIAL S1.
3/1/8
Superfecta
OFFICIAL s,
3/1/8/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/3

32,

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
g7.0¢C

00 PAYS
94 .50

00 PAYS
270.30

0 PAYS
31.29

1385EP23

AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0

(U5 boliars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

§1.

Place

3.20
16.60

00 PAYS

48.50

50 PAYS
47.25

1¢ PAYS
27.903

00 PAYS
15.80

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 1

Show

3.20
14.60
4,80

{US Doliars)

(U8 Dollars)

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars)




138EP23 PRICE REPORT
13:41:31 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 13SEP23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICO 13SEP23
RACE : 3

SCURCE : PX

ORDER OF FINISH : 12/11/4/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 5,10
FAVORITES : 12

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Doliars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
CFFICIAL
1lst 12 2.80 2.20
2nd 11 2.60
ird 4
4th 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.900 PAYS
12/11 33.60 16,80
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
12/11/4 78.10 39.05
Superfecta
OFPICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
iz2/11/4/7 434.20 43,42

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/12 13.C0

$1.

00 PAYS
6,50

(us

(us

(Gs

(us

Show

2.10
2.20
2.80

Dellars)

Deollars)

Dollars}

Dellars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1




13SEP23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICOC 13SEP23

RACE : 4

SOURCE : PI

CEDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
COFFICIAL

1lst 6

2nd 4

3rd 9

4th 7

Exacta
CFFICIAL
6/4

Trifecta
CFFPICIAL
6/4/9

Superfecta
CFPICIAL
6/a/9/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
12/6

g2

1.

51.

82,

PRICE REPORT
14:12:03 (EDT) REPCRTING DATE:

Win

24 .00

.00 PAYS

159.80

00 PAYS
288.80

00 PAYS
5793.00

00 PAYS
41.00

138EP23

AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0

{U8 Dollars)

$1.

50.

$0.

$1.

Place

11.80
5.80

00 PAYS

79.30

50 PA¥S
144 .40

10 PAYS
579.30

00 PAYS
20.50

Show

6.20
4.00
4.00

(US Dellars)

(US Dollars}

{US Dollars}

{US Dollars)}

PRCCO02
PAGE# 1




1L28EP23
14:41:05 (EDT)

PRICE REPCORT
REPORTING DATE: 13SEPZ23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM PIMLICO 13SEP23

RACE : 5

SOURCE PT

ORDER OF FINISH 9/6/3/7

SCRATCEBED RUNNERS NONE

FAVORITES : &

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

1st 9 22.20

2nd 6

ird 3

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
9/6 333.890

Trifecta
OFFICIAL 31,00 PAYS
9/6/ALL 733.50

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.,00 PAYS
9/6/3/7 6191.00

Daily Pouble
OFFICIAL 32,00 PAYS
6/9 452 .40

31.

$0.

50.

$1.

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

Place

5.20
19.80

00 PAYS

166.20

50 PAYS
366.75

10 PAYS
619.10

00 PAYS
226.20

(Us

(us

(us

(s

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1

Show

2.60
11.40
5.20

Dollars)

Dollarsg)

Dollars)

Dollars)




138EP23 PRICE REPORT
15:21:01 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 13SEP23

COMMUNITY : PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PRCGRAM : PIMLICG 138EP23
RACE : 6

SOURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/1/6/9
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 8

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

52,00 PAYS (US Dollars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
CFFICIAL
1st 7 12.4¢C 10.00
2nd 1 16.20C
3rd 6
4th 9
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
7/1 126.60 63.30
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
7/1/6 197.30 98 .65
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
7/1/6/9 6884 .00 688,40

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
9/7 537.00

51

00 PAYS
268.50

{us

(us

(Us

(Us

Show

7.00
8.20
4,20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dolliars)

Dollars)

PRCO0OZ2
PAGE# 1




13SEP23
15:45:06 (EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PIMLICO 138S8P23

PROGRAM
RACE : 7
SOURCE : PI

CRDER CF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OCFFICIAL

1st 1

2nd 8

3rd 9

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/8/9

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/8/9/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/

$2

51,

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

.0C PAYS

6l.20

00 PAYS
424 .80

00 PAYS
1085.90

00 PAYS
101.00

AmT/MA2 21.7.0
138EP23

{US Dollars)
Place

4.20
6.20

$1.00 PAYS

30.60

$0.50 PAYS
212.40

$0.10 PAYS
108.59

$1.00 PAYS
50.50

PRCOODO2Z2
PAGE# 1

show

3.80
4.60
11.00

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(U8 Dellars}

(US Dollars}




13SEP23
16:13:54 (EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICO 13SEP23

RACE : 8

SOURCE : PXI

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 DAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 6

2nd 1

ird 3

4th 4

Exacta
CFFICIAL
6/1

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
6/1/3

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
6/1/3/4

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
i/6

82,

51,

53,

2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

13.290

00 PAYS
31.89

C0 PAYS
24.890

00 PAYS
65.90

0o PAYS
50.60

138EP23

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

(U8 Pollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
15.20

50 PAYS
12.40

10 PAYS
6.59

00 PAYS
25.30

(Us

(us

(Us

(us

Show

2.80
2.20
2.40

Deollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOC2
PAGEH 1




13S5EP23

PRICE REPORT

16:42:06 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 13SEP23

COMMUNITY
PROGRAM
RACE : 9
SOURCE
ORDER OF
SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

ist
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfect

: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PIMLICO 13SEP23

PI
FINISE : 8/2/3/9
RUNNERS : 5,6,7

Daily Double

AMT/MAZ 21.7.0

2

PAYS (US Dollaxs)
RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL

8 5.80 2.80
2 2.20
3

9

OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
8/2 26.00 13.00
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
8/2/3 42,490 21.20
=4

OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 40.10 PAYS
8/2/3/9 166.30 16.63
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 41.00 PAYS
6/8 106.60 53.30

(Us

(Us

(us

(Us

Show

2.80
2.10
2.40

beoliars)

Dollars}

Dolliars}

Dollars}

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1




135EP21
17:11:55{EDT) RE

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO
PROGRAM : PIMLICO
RACE : 10

SOURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINTISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 6

2nd 5

3rd 8

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/5/8

Superfeckta
OFFICIAL
6/5/8/4a

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/6

PRICE REPCORT

PORTING DATE: 13S8EP23
COMMUNITY
138EP23
6/5/8/4
1

(US Dollars)

Win Place

i3.80 3.80

2.10

$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS

27.20 13.60

$1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS

75.00 37.50

$1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYH

293.20 29.32

§2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS

23,00 11.50

(us

{(Us

{(Us

(us

AmMT/MA2 21.7.0

Show

2.60
2.1¢
2.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1




138EP23 PRICE REPORT

17:41:08 (EDT} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY:; PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : PIMLICO 13SEP23
RACE : 11

SCURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/5/1/86
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 7,9
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 3

2nd 5

3rd b

ath )

Exacta
OFFICIAT
3/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
a/5/1

Superfecta
COFFICIAL
3/5/1/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/3

$2.

$1.

$1.

$2.

Win

00 PAYS
34.80

00 PAYS
114 .40

00 PAYS
314.60

00 PAYS
40.60

1385EP23

AmMT/MA2 21.7.0

(US Dollars}

$1.

50.

$0.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
17.40

50 PAYS
57.20

1¢ PAYS
31.46

00 PAYS
20.30

{Us

(us

(us

(Us

Show

2.690
3.890
2.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1




13SEP23 PRICE REPCORT
18:11:36 (EDT} REPORTING DATE: 13SEP23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICO 13SEP23
RACEH : 12

SOURCE : PI

CRDER OF FINISH : 3/10/4/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

CORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
st 3 S.60
znad 10
3rd 4
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL 42.00 PAYS
3/10 45.49
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
3/10/4 73.50
Superfecta
OFFICIAYL, $1.00 PAYS
3/10/4/5 2866 .10

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/3 53.80

1.

30.

50.

$1.

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

{US Dollars}

Flace

5.80
6.00

00 PAYS

22,70

50 PAYS
36.75

10 PAYS
286.61

00 PAYS
26.30

(us

(Us

(Us

(us

Show

3.20
3.00
2.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

bollars}

Dollaxs)

PRCCOOZ
PAGE# 1




138EP23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC CCOMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICO 13SEP23

RACE : 13

SOURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RIUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 9

2nd 7

3rd 6

4th 3

Exacta
CFFICIAL
9/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/7/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/7/6/3

Daily Doukle
OFFICIAL
3/9

$2.

$1.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
i8:41:06 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

Win

27.490

00 PAYS
166.00

00 PAYS
269.80

00 PAYS
2922.3¢0

00 PAYS
276.40

13SEP23

AmMT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

1.

$0.

$0.

1.

Place

13.40
6.80

00 PAYS

83.00

50 PAYS
134.990

10 PAYS
292,23

00 PAYS
138.20

Show

3.60
3.20
2.60

(US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

(US bellars}

(U8 Dollars)

PRCOCOZ2
PAGE# 1




138EP23
19:10:43 {EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNILITY
PIMLICC 13SEP23

PROGRAM
RACE : 14
SOURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

CREDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 2

3rd 9

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/2/9

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
3/2/9/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/ALL

ALL/3

$2.

S,

1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

39.80

00 PAYS
ic5.00

00 PAYS
465.00

00 PAYS
6267.80

00 PAYS
8.60
61.60

13S5EP23

$1.

$0.

50.

$1.

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(U8 Dollars)

Place

12.00
2.40

00 PAYS
52,50

50 PAYS
232.50

10 PAYS
626,78

00 PAYS
4,30
30.80

{Us

{us

{Us

{Us

Show

8.8¢C
2.60
8.8¢

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCODOOC2
PAGE# 1




138EP23
19:41:27{(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICC 138EP23

RACE : 15

SOURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISE
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

igkt 8

2nd ]

3rd 10

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/9/10

Superfeckta
COFFICIAL
8/9/10/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/8

8/9/10/5

$2.

1.

31,

42

PRICE REPQRT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

14.490

00 PAYS
21.29

00 PAYS
781.890

00 PAYS
2816.70

.00 PAYS

658.20

135EP23

AMT/MA2 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

50.

S,

Place

00 PAYS
45.60

50 PAYS
350.80

10 PAYS
281.567

00 PAYS
328.10

(Us

(us

(us

(Gs

Show

8,20
3.40
6.80

Dellarsg)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCQOOZ
PAGE# 1




